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ELOTER
VENDEGSZOBA
NAPPALI
KONYHA ES ETKEZO
SZOBA

KAMRA
KOZLEKEDO
FURDOSZOBA
wC
HAZTARTASI H.
SZOBA
FURDOSZOBA
KOZLEKEDO
SZOBA

TERASZ
TERASZ

keramia

laminalt p.

keramia
keramia

laminalt p.

keramia
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kerédmia
keramia
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OSSZES HASZNOS ALAPTERULET:

fagyallé keramia
fagyallo keramia

3,22 m?2
9,52 m?2
22,18 m?
24,52 m?
9,75 m?
3,68 m?
1,16 m?
6,02 m?
1,95 m?
5,32 m?
12,82 m?
5,59 m?
3,18 m?
12,82 m2

121,73 m?

26,25 m?
10,62 m?



